
1 
Agreement No. 22-DES-ITBLW-688 

Amendment No. 2 

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
 

AGREEMENT NO. 22-DES-ITBLW-688 
AMENDMENT NUMBER 2 

 
This Amendment Number 2 is made on the date of execution by the County and amends Agreement 
Number 22-DES-ITBLW-688 (“Main Agreement”) dated August 5, 2022 between Hunt Consulting, LLC 
(“Contractor”) and the County Board of Arlington County, Virginia (“County”).  
 
The County and the Contractor agree to amend the Main Agreement as follows:  
 

1. PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 4. CONTRACT TERM, THIS AGREEMENT IS HEREBY RENEWED 
RETROACTIVELY FROM SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 TO AUGUST 31, 2025.  

 

All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement remain in effect.  
WITNESS these signatures: 
 
 
THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON                           HUNT CONSULTING, LLC 

COUNTY, VIRGINIA          

 
AUTHORIZED                        AUTHORIZED 

SIGNATURE:                                                                       SIGNATURE: ________________________                                                                        

NAME: _____________________________                NAME: ____________________________ 

TITLE: ______________________________       TITLE: _____________________________                                                                                    

DATE:                                                                                  DATE: _____________________________                                                                                    

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: B2D6AC24-7432-4432-B3C8-03268AADE4E4

Managing Member

Henry Hunt

6/18/2024

Sy Gezachew

PROCUREMENT OFFICER

6/18/2024



DocuSign Envelope ID: B2D6AC24-7432-4432-B3C8-03268AADE4E4



DocuSign Envelope ID: B2D6AC24-7432-4432-B3C8-03268AADE4E4



DocuSign Envelope ID: B2D6AC24-7432-4432-B3C8-03268AADE4E4



DocuSign Envelope ID: B2D6AC24-7432-4432-B3C8-03268AADE4E4


		2024-06-18T11:56:55-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




